AGILITY & JUMPING TRIAL
Saturday 22nd October 2016

KNOX PARK
FERNTREE GULLY ROAD
KNOXFIELD



There will be no access to parking or to the grounds prior to 7:30am
for competitors to set up

No parking on the grounds and strictly no camping or overnight stays.

Competitor numbers available after 7:45am.
Competitors must collect numbers by 8:45am to check in.
Afternoon-only competitors must arrange number collection with Trial Secretary.

Check-in is by collecting competitor number slips.
No vetting.

First events start 9:00am

This Trial is held under the rules and regulations of the
Victorian Canine Association, Inc
a copy of which may be inspected at the club’s office.

Trial Secretary: Norman Morcom
Trial Co-ordinator: Bianca Delahoy

VCA Representative: Mr. Trevor Moore

AWARDS
One presentation of pass cards at the conclusion of judging.
Prize and Sash for 1%t place pass at each jump height except for Open.

Each Open event (combined heights) will have
a prize for each of 1st, 2" and 3' places and a sash for 15t

Ribbons for passing places at each height & sash for titles.
Sash for fastest KODC member in agility and sash for fastest KODC member in jumping.

Trophy for the most successful KODC dog without an agility or jumping title at entry.

Events having split walk-throughs are identified in this catalogue.

Competitors with a clash must inform the Assembly Steward in both rings.
Competition is to take precedence over ring walking.

Timing gates and rubberised contacts will be used.
Winged jumps and wingless jumps will be available for judges to select from.

First aid kit and first aider available at KODC clubhouse.

Breakfast of bacon & egg sandwiches available fivin Lww dam to 10am.
Home-made lunch goodies, snacks & drinks available from canteen 10am onwards.
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Knox Obedience Dog Club thanks

Discount Animal Supplies Lysterfield
for their generous support with the donation of products to our event
winners this year. Please use them as your preferred supplier and
mention that you know them through their sponsorship of our agility trial.

Discount
Animal Supplies
Lysterfield
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FOR ’*‘YOULR PETS NEEDS ,1

WE AF_?'E OPEN 7 DAYS - MON - FRI: 9AM - 6.30PM
SAT: 9AM - 5.00PM | SUN: SAM - 4.00PM
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SCHEDULE FOR THE DAY

RING 1 RING 2 RING 3
Scott Fletcher James Browne Peter Buykx
9:00am Master Agility (A) Excellent Agility (A) Novice Agility (A)
Novice Agility (B) Master Agility (B) Excellent Agility (B)
Excellent Agility (C) Open Agility (A) Master Agility (C)
Roger Padfield Annette Claughton Peter Buykx
Not before 12:30pm Novice Jumping (A) Excellent Jumping (A) Master Jumping (A)
Excellent Jumping (B) Master Jumping (B) Novice Jumping (B)
Master Jumping (C) Open Jumping (A) Excellent Jumping (C)

REMINDER TO COMPETITORS

Multiple entries
It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. If you have a clash, please notify the
ring stewards at both rings well in advance.

Catalogue details

Every effort has been made to transfer entry information to the catalogue. Please check that
all details are correct and notify the Trial Secretary of any errors so these can be amended
prior to printing of pass cards.

The running order has been selected with two aspects in mind. Foremost has been to avoid
obvious clashes. But effort has also been made to balance the orders the different heights
run at, so the little dogs and the big dogs aren’t always running first or last. This means that
often the events have an unusual sequence of heights so competitors should check
carefully.

Promptness & punctuality
To enable the trial to run smoothly we ask for your cooperation in entering and leaving the

ring promptly and being ready when you are called.

Split walks




To reduce congestion during Master event ring walks, all but the first Master event in the
morning and afternoon will have split walks between 500 and non 500 heights. Please
observe and stick to your height categories ring walk.

THANK YOU

The Knox Obedience Dog Club would like to thank Judges, Stewards and all those who have
assisted with this trial. Your dedication of time, effort and expense is greatly appreciated.

We hope everyone has fun, with the added bonus of some success along the way!
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Gleny's Murray
Dawn Glanville
Stephanie Hirst
Sandy Stockman

M Moore

J Kloeden

Alois & Martha Schnider
Bianca Delahoy
Carmel Green

Leonie Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth
S Kerwin

Luke James

K & K Kisielnicki

Terri Rose

Penny Spencer

Greg Stone

Alois & Martha Schnider
Kate Dall

Tammy Beattie

K & K Kisielnicki

RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes
Anne Warren

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Greg Stone

Sandy Stockman
Rachael James

Kate Scott

Ms Leanne Gray

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki

Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Rosaline Twaites
Terri Rose
Penny Roberts

RING 1- MASTER AGILITY A - SCOTT FLETCHER

Knight Crusader RN JDX ADX

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET SDM
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX

Tisman Keeper of the Flame ADX JDM SPDX GD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM
GD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM

Jaspre JDM ADX

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM JDO SPD

Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD ET

Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADM JDO SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD
|zzie JOM ADM

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Associate
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RING 1 - NOVICE AGILITY B - SCOTT FLETCHER

Jan Radnell

Deb Hart

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Tracy Benda

Sergio Farrugia

Deb Kelly-Sutton

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Carol Crowther

H M Eaves

Mulan Xu

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Kerrie Ryan

Susan Mahoney

Jannelle Carlile

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson
Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford
Kris Fountain

Shaun Gentle

Tracey Weaver

Celeste Acfield

Anne Dengate

Sharon Patton

Ross Carlson

Kimberlee Morrison
Dorothy Mitchell

Tegan Smith
Tracey Beresford

Denise Basile

C Oertel
Margaret Keil

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki

Barbara Pownall

VelvetRadnell

Callicoma Ardra JD

Glentress Skye Bird

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Banjo Banjovi

Guirmere Ever

Gypsyroselee JDX

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Bauers Po JD

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
Yeoville Tell Me A Story

Nala Mahoney RN

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

Asterby Astro Newnham

Adensley Popsicle Toes

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

Teddy Bear Biscuit
GR CH Argowan Gourden JD

Pippin
Daisy JD

Cryshaven Isabella

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX
CH. Aukero Limited Edition

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN

Associate

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Scottish Terrier

Associate
Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Lagotto Romagnolo

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
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RING 1 - EXCELLENT AGILITY C - SCOTT FLETCHER

Sally Haynes

Ms S Witty

Margaret Keil

Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

Roxann Eddy
Anne Warren
DJ & C Cramer

Dawn Glanville

Helen Mcintosh
Rachael James
Vivienne Benham
M H Boreham
Katie Bugeja

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Annette Claughton
Dorothy Mitchell

G Ricardo

Cathy Jaques
Paul Gavin
Claudia Sia

Leanne Johnson

Donna Merrilees

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD JDM SD
Pep CD RE JD AD

CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.
ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD
Graegill Mimi JD SD AD

Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD SD

Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RAET HT
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD
Indigo AD

MissMineyPenny AD JD

Yeoville my signature move AD JDM
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD GD
Black Magic Macey AD, JDX

llloura Gyp AD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD
Misschief JD AD

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc

HSAd DWDF.I HTM.N. ET.

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET

English Springer Spaniel
Associate
Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Finnish Lapphund

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
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RING 2 - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - JAMES BROWNE

Anne Dengate
Helen Mcintosh
Rachael James
Vivienne Benham
M H Boreham
Katie Bugeja

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Annette Claughton
Dorothy Mitchell

G Ricardo

Cathy Jaques
Paul Gavin
Claudia Sia

Roxann Eddy
Anne Warren
DJ & C Cramer

Dawn Glanville

Sally Haynes
Ms S Witty
Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Leanne Johnson

Donna Merrilees

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD
Indigo AD

MissMineyPenny AD JD

Yeoville my signature move AD JDM
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD GD
Black Magic Macey AD, JDX

llloura Gyp AD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD
Misschief JD AD

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD
Graegill Mimi JD SD AD

Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD SD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD JDM SD
Pep CD RE JD AD
ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
HSAd DWDF.I HTM.N. ET.

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Finnish Lapphund

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Australian Koolie
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RING 2 - MASTER AGILITY B - JAMES BROWNE

Alois & Martha Schnider

Bianca Delahoy
Cathy James
Carmel Green
Tammy Beattie

J Kloeden
Gleny's Murray

Dawn Glanville

Stephanie Hirst
Sandy Stockman

M Moore

Leonie Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth
S Kerwin

Luke James

K & K Kisielnicki

Terri Rose

Penny Spencer

Greg Stone

Alois & Martha Schnider
Kate Dall

Tammy Beattie

K & K Kisielnicki

RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes

Anne Warren
Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Greg Stone
Sandy Stockman
Rachael James
Kate Scott

Ms Leanne Gray
Scott Fletcher
Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Rosaline Twaites
Terri Rose

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Penny Roberts

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD
T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE ADX JDM JDO FS.N ET
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD
Knight Crusader RN JDX ADX

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET
SDM

Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX

Tisman Keeper of the Flame ADX JDM SPDX GD SD
Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
SPDM GD

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM

Jaspre JDM ADX

500 Walk - 10 minutes
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD
Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT
Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX
AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM
SPDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM JDO SPD

Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD ET

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX
Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADM JDO SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD

Izzie JDM ADM

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Poodle (Standard)
Associate
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RING 2 - OPEN AGILITY - JAMES BROWNE

Sally Haynes

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Sue Gonelli

Leanne Johnson

J Kloeden

Anne Warren

Bianca Delahoy

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Jan Radnell

Kris Fountain

Helen Mclintosh

Deb Hart

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Vivienne Benham

MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Carol Crowther

Anne Warren

Annette Claughton

Kate Dall

Susan Mahoney

G Ricardo

Dorothy Mitchell

Kate Scott

Tracey Weaver

Cathy Jaques

Paul Gavin

Celeste Acfield

Sharon Patton

Ross Carlson

AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM ADO JDM JDO2 GD SD

ET
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd

DWDF.I HTM.N. ET.

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Graegill Mimi JD SD AD

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX

VelvetRadnell

Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RAET HT

Callicoma Ardra JD

Glentress Skye Bird

Indigo AD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD
Black Magic Macey AD, JDX

Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD

Nala Mahoney RN

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD
llloura Gyp AD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM JDO SPD

Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

Misschief JD AD

No Fear in Love JOM GD SD JDO NA

Asterby Astro Newnham

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Associate
Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
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RING 3 - NOVICE AGILITY A - PETER BUYKX

C Oertel
Margaret Keil

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki

Barbara Pownall

Kimberlee Morrison
Dorothy Mitchell

Jan Radnell

Deb Hart

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Tracy Benda

Sergio Farrugia

Deb Kelly-Sutton

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Carol Crowther

H M Eaves

Mulan Xu

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Kerrie Ryan

Susan Mahoney

Jannelle Carlile

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson
Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Michael Rochford
Kris Fountain

Shaun Gentle

Tracey Weaver

Celeste Acfield

Anne Dengate

Sharon Patton

Ross Carlson

Tegan Smith
Tracey Beresford

Denise Basile

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX
CH. Aukero Limited Edition

Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN
Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN

Teddy Bear Biscuit
GR CH Argowan Gourden JD

VelvetRadnell

Callicoma Ardra JD

Glentress Skye Bird

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Banjo Banjovi

Guirmere Ever

Gypsyroselee JDX

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Bauers Po JD

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
Yeoville Tell Me A Story

Nala Mahoney RN

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD
Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD
Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

Asterby Astro Newnham

Adensley Popsicle Toes

Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

Pippin
Daisy JD

Cryshaven Isabella

Cocker Spaniel

Lagotto Romagnolo

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Scottish Terrier

Associate

Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Associate
Shetland Sheepdog
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RING 3 - EXCELLENT AGILITY B - PETER BUYKX

Roxann Eddy

DJ & C Cramer
Dawn Glanville

Ms S Witty

Margaret Keil
Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

Rachael James

Vivienne Benham

Katie Bugeja

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
Annette Claughton

Dorothy Mitchell

G Ricardo

Cathy Jaques

Paul Gavin

Claudia Sia

Leanne Johnson

Donna Merrilees

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD Shetland Sheepdog
CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD SD Poodle (Miniature)
Pep CDRE JD AD Associate

CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD. Lagotto Romagnolo
ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD Border Collie
Indigo AD Associate

Yeoville my signature move AD JDM Border Collie
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD GD Border Collie

Black Magic Macey AD, JDX Associate

llloura Gyp AD Border Collie
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD Border Collie
Misschief JD AD Associate

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA Associate

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD Finnish Lapphund
Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd Border Collie
DWDF.IHTM.N. ET.

T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET Australian Koolie

Animal Supplies

A, %rjig!j lish
FOR YOUR PET

WE AB—E OPEN 7 DAYS - MON - FRI: 9AM - 6.30PM
SAT: 9AM - 5.00PM | SUN: SAM - 4.00PM
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Leonie Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth
S Kerwin

Luke James

Dawn Glanville
Stephanie Hirst
Sandy Stockman
M Moore

Alois & Martha Schnider
Bianca Delahoy
Cathy James

Carmel Green

K & K Kisielnicki

Greg Stone

Alois & Martha Schnider
Kate Dall

Tammy Beattie

RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes
Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Greg Stone

Sandy Stockman
Rachael James

Kate Scott

Ms Leanne Gray

Scott Fletcher

Kaye Grant

Emi Hinago &
Dean Crossthwaite

Rosaline Twaites
Terri Rose

Penny Roberts

RING 3 - MASTER AGILITY C - PETER BUYKX

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes
Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM

Jaspre JDM ADX

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET SDM
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
Tisman Keeper of the Flame ADX JDM SPDX GD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM GD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE ADX JDM JDO FS.N ET
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX

500 Walk - 10 minutes
Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT
Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD
Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX
Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD
AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM JDO SPD
Kyrahshay Faun RN ADX ADO JDM JDO SPD ET
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX
Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADM JDO SPDX

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD
Izzie JDM ADM

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Associate



201
203

305
313
315

404
406

505
509
517
519
523
524
537
542
543
544
546
547
549
550
554
566
569
572
576

602
603
606
615

RING 1 - NOVICE JUMPING A - ROGER PADFIELD

Sara Koblar
Kimberlee Morrison

Stephanie Hirst
Donna Amey-Macdonald
Denise Basile

Margaret Keil
Bianca Delahoy

Clare Terpstra

Jan Radnell

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Tracy Benda

Vivienne Benham

Deb Kelly-Sutton

Sue Hatfield

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Kerrie Ryan

Susan Mahoney

Jannelle Carlile

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson
Lorraine Pope

Dorothy Mitchell

Lorraine Pope

Jacey Singh

Celeste Acfield

Anne Dengate

Ross Carlson

Lisa Neil

Christine Devlin

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Barbara Pownall

Basilika Kyra Belle
Teddy Bear Biscuit

Wrenmanor Shadow
Courdamour Midnight Archer
Cryshaven Isabella

CH. Aukero Limited Edition
SIRGRANITE

Adensley Running Bear
VelvetRadnell

Glentress Skye Bird

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Indigo AD

Guirmere Ever

Ellagant Positive Twist CDX.TD.ET.
Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
Yeoville Tell Me A Story

Nala Mahoney RN

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S
Ellagant Secret Rendevous
RobbieDoggie CDX RAE ET TDX RM
llloura Gyp AD

DannyDoodle RAE CD ET RM
Pippakelmut CD RAE

Asterby Astro Newnham

Adensley Popsicle Toes

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

Austogo Bare Necessities (Dusty)
Kiriel The Lady of the Lake RN
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN

Papillon
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog

Lagotto Romagnolo
Associate Register Parti Poodle

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd




607
614

501
506
513
514
515
522
532
539
540
562
571
573
574
577

405
407

302
303
309
310
314

204

RING 1 - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - ROGER PADFIELD

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki

Rachael James
Anne Dengate
Amanda Petersen
Deb Hart
Amanda Murcutt
Sergio Farrugia
Carol Crowther

H M Eaves

Mulan Xu

Shaun Gentle
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Claudia Sia
Sharon Patton
Claudia Snowden

Ms S Witty
Margaret Keil

Nicole Wain
Anne Warren
Dawn Glanville
Tegan Smith
Tracey Beresford

J Kloeden

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Abbeys Shining Star JD

Callicoma Ardra JD

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JD
Banjo Banjovi

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Bauers Po JD

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD
Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD
Daisysnowden JD

Pep CD RE JD AD
CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.

Kimbawain CCD RE JD GD

Graegill Mimi JD SD AD

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD SD
Pippin

Daisy JD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Animal Supplies

Lysterfield

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kelpie X

Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Finnish Lapphund
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Associate
Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate
Associate

Associate

WE ARE OPEN 7 DAYS - MON - FRI: 9AM - 6.30PM
SAT: 9AM - 5.00PM | SUN: 9AM - 4.00PM




502
507
508
510
516
518
520
521
526
527

528

529
530
531
533
534

535

536
548
551
552

553

565

557

558
559
560
561
563
565

567

568
570
575

RING 1 - MASTER JUMPING C - ROGER PADFIELD

K & K Kisielnicki

Penny Spencer

Greg Stone

Alois & Martha Schnider

Kate Dall

Tammy Beattie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Rachael James

MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Katie Bugeja

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes
Kaye Grant

Anne Warren

Geraldine Kisielnicki
R F Atyeo

Greg Stone
Sandy Stockman
Kate Dall
Rachael James

Ms Cheryl Clark &
Mr Michael Rochford

Kate Scott
Scott Fletcher

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
G Ricardo

Kris Fountain
Tracey Weaver
Paul Gavin

Emi Hinago &
Dean Crossthwaite

Rosaline Twaites
Terri Rose

Penny Roberts

500 Walk - 10 minutes

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT
Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD
Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville my signature move AD JDM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
SD

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD GD

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX
SDM SPDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT
AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD PT
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM JDO SPD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX
GDX

Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADM JDO SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

No Fear in Love JOM GD SD JDO NA

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD
Izzie JDM ADM

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Associate



604
605
608
609
610
611

612

613

202

301
304

306

307
308
311

312

402
409
410
411
412

Rachael James
Leonie Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth

S Kerwin
Leanne Johnson

Luke James

Tammy Beattie

Roxann Eddy
Gleny's Murray

Dawn Glanville

Stephanie Hirst
DJ & C Cramer
Sandy Stockman

M Moore

Sally Haynes

Bianca Delahoy

Cathy James

Carmel Green

Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc
HSAd DWDF.I HTM.N. ET.

Jaspre JDM ADX

AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDM GD

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD
Knight Crusader RNJDADJDXADX

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE
ET SDM

Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD
Tisman Keeper of the Flame ADX JDM SPDX GD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM SPDM GD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD JDM SD

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE ADX JDM JDO FS.N ET
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie

Associate




607
614

501
506
513
514
515
522
525
532
539
562
571
574
577

405

309

310

314

204

RING 2 - EXCELLENT JUMPING A - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki

Rachael James
Anne Dengate
Amanda Petersen
Deb Hart
Amanda Murcutt
Sergio Farrugia
M H Boreham
Carol Crowther

H M Eaves
Shaun Gentle
Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Sharon Patton

Claudia Snowden
Ms S Witty

Dawn Glanville
Tegan Smith

Tracey Beresford

J Kloeden

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN AD JD
Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

Abbeys Shining Star JD

Callicoma Ardra JD

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JD
Banjo Banjovi

MissMineyPenny AD JD

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD

Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RE ADX JD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Daisysnowden JD

Pep CD RE JD AD

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD SD

Pippin
Daisy JD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kelpie X

Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Kelpie
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Associate

Associate




502
503
507
508
510
516
518
520
521
526
527
528
529
530
533
534

535

536
545
548
552

553

565
557
558
559
560
561
563
565
568
570
575

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING B - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

K & K Kisielnicki

Terri Rose

Penny Spencer

Greg Stone

Alois & Martha Schnider

Kate Dall

Tammy Beattie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Rachael James

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Katie Bugeja

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes
Anne Warren

Geraldine Kisielnicki
R F Atyeo

Greg Stone

G Ricardo
Sandy Stockman
Rachael James

Ms Cheryl Clark &
Mr Michael Rochford

Kate Scott

Scott Fletcher
Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
G Ricardo

Kris Fountain
Tracey Weaver
Paul Gavin
Rosaline Twaites
Terri Rose

Penny Roberts

Split Walk - 500 Dogs Only - 10 minutes

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville my signature move AD JDM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD GD

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SDX SPD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX

Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM
SPDX

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD
Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM JDO SPD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX
Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADM JDO SPDX

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD

Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD

Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA

Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD

|zzie JODM ADM

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Associate



301
304

306

307
308
31

312

402
409
410
411
412

604
605
608
609
610
611

612

613

Roxann Eddy
Gleny's Murray

Dawn Glanville

Stephanie Hirst
DJ & C Cramer
Sandy Stockman

M Moore

Sally Haynes

Bianca Delahoy

Cathy James

Carmel Green

Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

Rachael James
Leonie Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth

S Kerwin
Leanne Johnson

Luke James

200, 300, 400 & 600 Walk - 10 minutes

Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JDX SPD SD AD
Knight Crusader RNJDADJDXADX

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET
SDM

Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD
Tisman Keeper of the Flame ADX JDM SPDX GD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
SPDM GD

Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw RRD AD JDM SD

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE ADX JDM JDO FS.N ET
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd
DWDF.I HTM.N. ET.

Jaspre JDM ADX

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Associate



401
403
409

504
505
506
509
511
512
515
517
520
523
545
549
550

553

554
563
565
566
567
572
576

601
606

612

613
616

RING 2 - OPEN JUMPING - ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

C Oertel
Alois & Martha Schnider

Bianca Delahoy

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Clare Terpstra

Anne Dengate

Jan Radnell

Kris Fountain

Helen Mcintosh

Amanda Murcutt

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Vivienne Benham

G Ricardo

Lorraine Pope

Dorothy Mitchell

Ms Cheryl Clark &
Mr Michael Rochford

Lorraine Pope

Tracey Weaver

Paul Gavin

Jacey Singh

Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthwaite
Anne Dengate

Ross Carlson

Sally Haynes
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Leanne Johnson

Luke James

Donna Merrilees

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX
Montulata Jades Gem CCD RE ADM JDM GD SD SPDX
Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX
Adensley Running Bear

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD

VelvetRadnell

Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD

Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RAET HT

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JD

Glentress Skye Bird

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Indigo AD

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM JDO SD
RobbieDoggie CDX RAE ET TDX RM

llloura Gyp AD

Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD

DannyDoodle RAE CD ET RM
Elzscot Starburst JDX HT

No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA
Pippakelmut CD RAE

Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

AG CH 600 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM ADO JDM JDO2 GD SD ET
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Patrick Fletcher CDX RE AD JDX GD SPD HSAs HSBsd HSAc HSAd
DWDF.I HTM.N. ET.

Jaspre JDM ADX
T.CH. TS Grand CH. Kyrahshay Link AD JDX SPDX HSAs ET

Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Associate

Australian Koolie



306
307
308
31

312

401
409
410
411
412

604
605
608
609
610
611
613

503
507
508
510
512
516
518
520
521
526
527
528
529
530
531
534
535
536

RING 3 - MASTER JUMPING A - PETER BUYKX

Dawn Glanville
Stephanie Hirst
DJ & C Cramer
Sandy Stockman

M Moore

C Oertel

Bianca Delahoy

Cathy James

Carmel Green

Yvette & David Rees & Palmer

Rachael James
Leonie Jasper

Sue Gonelli

Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth
S Kerwin

Luke James

Terri Rose

Penny Spencer

Greg Stone

Alois & Martha Schnider
Helen Mclntosh

Kate Dall

Tammy Beattie

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Rachael James

MrP D & Ms P Ward & Attard
Katie Bugeja

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo
RF &P T Atyeo & Clynes
Kaye Grant

Geraldine Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo

Greg Stone

Straight after lunch break, so no split walk

AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE ET SDM
Ag Ch 300 Kieno Penny Lane ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JDX AD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame ADX JDM SPDX GD SD

Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RA ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM SPDM
GD

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JDX

Hollybrit Dark Desire ADX JDM2 JDO SPDX GD

T.CH Heidi Lite CD RAE ADX JDM JDO FS.N ET
Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD ADO FMX
ObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD

Merrinda Late Edition AD JDX DWDF.S

Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM

Yeoville Under The Radar JDX ADX SPDX GD CD RN
Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO ADO PT

Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDM

Jaspre JDM ADX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD

Guirmere Badger ADX JDX JDO

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDO JDM HT

Inaword Chlo RE ADX JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX

Raffi AD JDM SD GD SPD CD RA ET HT

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD GD

Yeoville Motown Magic JDX ADX

Scouts Honour ADM JDM

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JDX AD

Gypsyroselee JDX

Yeoville my signature move AD JDM

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff JOM AD GD

Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD

Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX SPD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDX
Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GDX SDM SPDX
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd



548
551
552

553

565
557
558
559
560
561
563
565

567

568
570
575

Sandy Stockman
Kate Dall
Rachael James

Ms Cheryl Clark &
Mr Michael Rochford

Kate Scott
Scott Fletcher
Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
G Ricardo

Kris Fountain
Tracey Weaver
Paul Gavin

Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Rosaline Twaites
Terri Rose

Penny Roberts

Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX SD PT Associate

AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD PT Associate
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin ADX JDM GD Border Collie
Bordarita What About Me JDX GD SPD Border Collie
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM JDO SPD Border Collie
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SDX GDX Border Collie
Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADM JDO SPDX Whippet

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JDX AD GD Border Collie
Inaword My Mojo JDX SPD Border Collie
Elzscot Starburst JDX HT Australian Shepherd
No Fear in Love JDM GD SD JDO NA Associate
Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
Yeoville Miss Independent ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SD GDX HT Border Collie
Brescot Eternal Flame ADX JDM JDO GD Australian Koolie
Izzie JOM ADM Associate

Discount
Animal Supplies
Lysterfield

LY BT

F OR ;YO UR PE TS

WE AF&E OPEN 7 DAYS - MON - FRI: 9AM - 6.30PM
SAT: 9AM - 5.00PM | SUN: SAM - 4.00PM




505
509
517
519
523
524
537
542
543
544
546
547
549
550
554
566
569
572
576

602
603
606
615

201
203

305
313
315

404
406

RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING B - PETER BUYKX

Clare Terpstra

Jan Radnell

Mrs WA & Mr R Hansen
Tracy Benda

Vivienne Benham

Deb Kelly-Sutton

Sue Hatfield

Anita Zuccon & Samuel Yorke
Kerrie Ryan

Susan Mahoney

Jannelle Carlile

Ms K Nicholls & Mrs A Richardson
Lorraine Pope

Dorothy Mitchell

Lorraine Pope

Jacey Singh

Celeste Acfield

Anne Dengate

Ross Carlson

Lisa Neil
Christine Devlin
Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Barbara Pownall

Sara Koblar

Kimberlee Morrison

Stephanie Hirst
Donna Amey-Macdonald

Denise Basile

Margaret Keil

Bianca Delahoy

Adensley Running Bear
VelvetRadnell

Glentress Skye Bird

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) RA
Indigo AD

Guirmere Ever

Ellagant Positive Twist CDX.TD.ET.

Elzscot Stardust Wonder HSAs ET
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Nala Mahoney RN

Alanglen Starlight Rose HTM.S FS.S

Ellagant Secret Rendevous

RobbieDoggie CDX RAE ET TDX RM

llloura Gyp AD

DannyDoodle RAE CD ET RM
Pippakelmut CD RAE

Asterby Astro Newnham
Adensley Popsicle Toes

Eliteview Dream to Achieve HT

Austogo Bare Necessities (Dusty)
Kiriel The Lady of the Lake RN
Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .
Alfoxton Psycho Killer RN

Basilika Kyra Belle
Teddy Bear Biscuit

Wrenmanor Shadow
Courdamour Midnight Archer

Cryshaven Isabella

CH. Aukero Limited Edition
SIRGRANITE

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Finnish Lapphund
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Papillon

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog

Lagotto Romagnolo

Associate Register Parti Poodle



614

501
506
513
514
515
522
525
532
539
540
562
573
574
577

405
407

309

310

314

204

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetzki

Rachael James
Anne Dengate
Amanda Petersen
Deb Hart
Amanda Murcutt
Sergio Farrugia
M H Boreham
Carol Crowther
H M Eaves
Mulan Xu

Shaun Gentle
Claudia Sia
Sharon Patton

Claudia Snowden

Ms S Witty
Margaret Keil

Dawn Glanville
Tegan Smith

Tracey Beresford

J Kloeden

Jadziah Walking On Sunshine JD PT RN

Yeoville Triple Platinum JD

Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD
Abbeys Shining Star JD

Callicoma Ardra JD

Ch Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction RN TD JD
Banjo Banjovi

MissMineyPenny AD JD

Tazlon My New Tesni RE JD
Cochagwyn Just Do It JD

Bauers Po JD

Milangimbi lilac twist CDX JD

Ch Articmal Golden Duke (Al) JD AD
Dymatan Blue Chilli HT JD

Daisysnowden JD

Pep CD RE JD AD
CH. Duoforza Tivoli RN. JD. AD.

CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD SD
Pippin
Daisy JD

Yetholme Freddie ADX JD SD SPD

RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING C - PETER BUYKX

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kelpie X

Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Kelpie
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Finnish Lapphund
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Associate

Lagotto Romagnolo
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

Associate

Associate




